vV AASERRY %

Piston compressor SPB370-2.2/100

n

Technical parameters
Input
Number of compression stages
Cylinders
Performance for suction side [I/min]
Airflow output [l / min]
Rotation speed [rpm]
Max. Pressure [bar]
Engine power [W]
Tank capacity [L]
Weight [kg]

Dimensions [mm]

PRODUCT CATEGORIES: PNEUMATICS, COMPRESSORS / AIR DRYERS

Product code:

2024.05.19

SP700-37-100

~1x 230V = 10% 50/ 60 Hz
1

2

370

240

1050

2.2

100

58

1070 x 390 x 815

NW ® is independent subject and not connected to ABITIG®, AMPHENOL®, ASPA®, BESTER®, BINZEL®, CEA®, CEBORA®, ESAB®, EWM®, FALTIG®, FRO®, FRONIUS®, HARRIS®, HYPERTHERM®, KJELLBERG®, L-

TEC®, LINCOLN®, MAGNUM®, OTC®, SAF®, SHERMAN®, TELWIN®, THERMAL DYNAMICS®, TRAFIMET®, TUCHEL®.

Reference numbers and names belonged to above companies were called due to Property Right Law for buyer’s convenience and they are related to code and spare part’s description.

The products do not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.

www.nweld.infoen | Page: 1/1


https://nweld.info/en/products-archive/piston-compressor-spb370-2-2-100/
https://nweld.info/en/kategorie-archiwum/pneumatics/
https://nweld.info/en/kategorie-archiwum/pneumatics/compressors-air-dryers/
https://nweld.info/en/

