

Piston compressor SPB370-2.2/100



Product code:

SP700-37-100

Technical parameters

Input	~1× 230V ± 10% 50 / 60 Hz
Number of compression stages	1
Cylinders	2
Performance for suction side [l/min]	370
Airflow output [l / min]	240
Rotation speed [rpm]	1050
Max. Pressure [bar]	8
Engine power [W]	2.2
Tank capacity [L]	100
Weight [kg]	58
Dimensions [mm]	1070 × 390 × 815

PRODUCT CATEGORIES: PNEUMATICS, COMPRESSORS / AIR DRYERS

NW ® is independent subject and not connected to ABITIG®, AMPHENOL®, ASPA®, BESTER®, BINZEL®, CEA®, CEBORA®, ESAB®, EWM®, FALTIG®, FRO®, FRONIUS®, HARRIS®, HYPERTHERM®, KJELLBERG®, L-TEC®, LINCOLN®, MAGNUM®, OTC®, SAF®, SHERMAN®, TELWIN®, THERMAL DYNAMICS®, TRAFIMET®, TUCHEL®.

Reference numbers and names belonged to above companies were called due to Property Right Law for buyer's convenience and they are related to code and spare part's description.

The products do not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.